ED18 HID Replacement Lamp
Current’s ED18 LED HID Replacement provides
400w equivalent lumen output from an ED18 lamp,
making it possible to upgrade more applications to
LED without replacing an entire fixture. The existing
fixture is wired to bypass the ballast, which reduces
energy use and eliminates the need to check ballast
compatibility.

Shape
Base
Type Watts Order Code Description Volts
Carton
Qty2
MOL
(in)
MOD
(in)
Lumens
(Initial)
Color
Temp. CRI
Wattage
Replacement6
Rated Life
L70 (Hrs)1 DLC®4,5 Location Rating3
LED Replacement Lamp for HID - Ballast Bypass (Type B)
ED18 EX39 120 93320018 LED120ED18/730/277-480 277-480 3 9.7 3.0 20,000 3000K >70 250W HPS/360W MH 50,000 S-47FGTZ Damp
EX39 120 93320024 LED120ED18/740/277-480 277-480 3 9.7 3.0 20,000 4000K >70 250W HPS/360W MH 50,000 S-1NR1YH Damp
EX39 120 93320030 LED120ED18/750/277-480 277-480 3 9.7 3.0 20,000 5000K >70 250W HPS/360W MH 50,000 S-MQFM9J Damp
EX39 180 93312096 LED180ED18/730 120-277 3 9.7 3.0 30,000 3000K >70 400W HPS/400W MH 50,000 S-F26H3J Damp
EX39 180 93312098 LED180ED18/740 120-277 3 9.7 3.0 30,000 4000K >70 400W HPS/400W MH 50,000 S-WN2HR8 Damp
EX39 180 93312100 LED180ED18/750 120-277 3 9.7 3.0 30,000 5000K >70 400W HPS/400W MH 50,000 S-BG0B87 Damp
EX39 180 93323715 LED180ED18/722/277-480 277-480 3 9.7 3.0 26,000 2200K >70 250W HPS/360W MH 50,000 - Damp
EX39 180 93320000 LED180ED18/730/277-480 277-480 3 9.7 3.0 30,000 3000K >70 400W HPS/400W MH 50,000 S-LCDXR9 Damp
EX39 180 93320006 LED180ED18/740/277-480 277-480 3 9.7 3.0 30,000 4000K >70 400W HPS/400W MH 50,000 S-9792TD Damp
EX39 180 93320012 LED180ED18/750/277-480 277-480 3 9.7 3.0 30,000 5000K >70 400W HPS/400W MH 50,000 S-HYQC7Z Damp
These products are covered by U.S. Patents 10788163 and 10508776. These products may also be covered by other U.S. patents or pending applications.
ED18
Mog
ED23 .5